

# BID SCHEDULE

## MISCELLANEOUS SLURRY SEAL FY23-24

**PROJECT NO. 44699**

NO.	ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$41,700.00	\$41,700.00
2	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1	LS	\$7,600.00	\$7,600.00
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$30,310.00	\$30,310.00
4	PAVEMENT DIGOUTS/REPAIRS	2,900	SF	\$12.10	\$35,090.00
5	3/8" MICRO EDGE GRIND	19,810	SF	\$1.18	\$23,375.80
6	PAVEMENT PREPARATION AND CRACK SEAL	1	LS	\$60,839.00	\$60,839.00
7	SLURRY SEAL - TYPE 2	108,520	SY	\$2.62	\$284,322.40
8	ASPHALT RUBBER AGGREGATE MEMBRANE (ARAM)	17,160	SY	\$6.96	\$119,433.60
9	TIRE RUBBER MODIFIED SURFACE SEAL (TRMSS)	47,925	SY	\$1.53	\$73,325.25
10	SIGNING AND STRIPING	1	LS	\$144,600.00	\$144,600.00
<b>Base Bid Total \$</b>					<b>820,596.05</b>

Unit prices are required for all bid items.

The Bidder shall total his/her bid. Unit prices shall prevail in case amount disagrees with extension.

Project shall be awarded on the Base Bid. If applicable, the City may elect to use Bid Alternates after award.


Changes to either Unit Price or Amount shall be struck-out and initialed.

Items of work not specifically listed shall be included in the bid prices for related work. For all work required and shown on the construction plans and specifications for which no specific bid item or price is listed in the bid schedule, it shall be understood that such work, equipment, labor, tools, and materials shall be provided as part of the listed bid items and no additional compensation will be paid therefor.

If the City determines that any of the unit bid prices are significantly unbalanced to the potential detriment of the City, the bid may be considered non-responsive.

Company Roy Allan Slurry Seal, Inc.

Name Lawrence Allan

Signature 

Address 12643 Emmens Way

City & Zip Code Santa Fe Springs Ca. 90670

Phone Number 562-864-3363

License Number 372798

**TO BE SUBMITTED WITH BID**

BD-14